Updated: Oct 27th. Sold Year-To-Date
Data consolidated from ONDREB - Duplicate Removed

Status Sold
Style All THE
City Burlington WALLACE Report
30 - Burlington S491.58 266 $867,948.22 25
300 - Aldershot West $568.18 21 $1,136,166.67 25
Apartment Unit $321.43 1 $450,000.00 12
Detached $591.72 19 $1,199,184.21 26
Townhouse $367.65 1 $625,000.00 24
301 - Aldershot East $524.24 4 $573,250.00 14
Detached $697.00 2 $678,750.00 17
Townhouse $351.48 2 $467,750.00 10
302 - Aldershot Central $464.89 59 $664,969.15 20
Apartment Unit $454.97 9 $360,153.33 20
Attached/Row $355.58 1 $471,500.00 48
Detached $520.29 34 $778,452.94 23
Semi-Detached $367.31 5 $774,400.00 7
Townhouse $361.78 10 $518,090.00 14
303 - Aldershot South $490.13 182 $909,277.73 27
Apartment Unit $357.22 24 $387,443.38 21
Attached/Row $342.67 2 $745,000.00 22
Detached $552.89 124 $1,116,102.47 30
Semi-Detached $368.98 7 $577,357.14 16
Townhouse $372.12 25 $490,468.00 20
31 - Burlington $513.41 374 $713,925.46 24
310 - Plains $492.93 32 $615,103.13 23
Detached $590.45 15 $704,126.67 21
Townhouse $401.51 17 $536,552.94 24
311 - Maple $467.45 170 $631,704.66 25
Apartment Unit $439.04 84 $500,790.12 27
Attached/Row $359.62 5 $404,980.00 10
Detached $574.06 46 $953,574.39 28
Semi-Detached $474.69 4 $760,650.00 26
Townhouse $407.41 31 $528,758.06 16
312 - Central $563.60 172 $813,575.75 24
Apartment Unit $457.25 48 $583,976.67 28
Attached/Row $483.07 1 $1,229,900.00 53

Detached $637.52 97 $949,873.70 23



Semi-Detached
Townhouse
32 - Burlington
320 - Dynes
Apartment Unit
Attached/Row
Detached
Semi-Detached
Townhouse
321 - Longmoor
Apartment Unit
Attached/Row
Detached
Link
Semi-Detached
Townhouse
322 - Pinedale
Apartment Unit
Attached/Row
Detached
Semi-Detached
Townhouse
33 - Burlington
330 - Roseland
Apartment Unit
Attached/Row
Detached
Townhouse
331 - Shoreacres
Apartment Unit
Detached
332 - Elizabeth Gardens
Apartment Unit
Attached/Row
Detached
Semi-Detached
Townhouse
34 - Burlington
340 - Tyandaga
Detached
Link
Semi-Detached
Townhouse
341 - Brant Hills
Apartment Unit
Attached/Row
Detached

$471.09
$479.35
$474.96
$466.73
$255.78
$405.65
$570.28
$429.19
$375.44
$498.88
$427.35
$469.33
$566.76
$444.59
$474.67
$423.35
$464.36
$397.18
$457.69
$529.58
$420.57
$403.76
$561.81
$565.05
$323.08
$354.59
$592.54
$417.89
$625.26
$387.45
$627.96
$521.32
$348.70
$303.87
$638.90

$392.27
$456.44
$442.45
$467.43
$346.65
$473.25
$363.72
$434.03
$372.74
$382.40
$484.27
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$741,100.00
$706,238.10
$652,246.18
$621,537.12
$308,754.55
$432,750.00
$788,437.98
$510,000.00
$475,535.48
$684,574.13
$382,480.00
$681,000.00
$812,604.27
$741,075.00
$579,311.11
$581,151.52
$652,018.54
$452,687.50
$595,000.00
$777,792.52
$628,354.55
$548,770.45
$1,020,147.44
$1,296,645.10
$420,000.00
$545,000.00
$1,412,727.61
$623,680.00
$1,332,416.52
$525,000.00
$1,341,488.62
$682,449.94
$376,737.21
$440,000.00
$879,218.24
$617,000.00
$533,733.68
$686,436.53
$928,141.67
$1,086,491.43
$637,500.00
$628,466.67
$470,800.00
$634,356.02
$421,980.00
$478,000.00
$762,251.68
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Link
Semi-Detached
Townhouse

342 - Mountainside

Apartment Unit
Attached/Row
Detached
Semi-Detached
Townhouse

35 - Burlington
350 - Headon Forest

Apartment Unit
Attached/Row
Detached
Link
Semi-Detached
Townhouse
351 - Millcroft
Apartment Unit
Attached/Row
Detached
Semi-Detached
Townhouse
352 - Orchard
Apartment Unit
Detached
Link
Semi-Detached
Townhouse
353 - Palmer
Apartment Unit
Detached
Link
Semi-Detached
Townhouse
354 - Tansley
Apartment Unit
Attached/Row
Detached
Semi-Detached
Townhouse
355 - Corporate
Apartment Unit
Attached/Row
Link
Semi-Detached
Townhouse

$447.37
$458.59
$315.90
$502.13
$466.36
$367.85
$579.54
$451.74
$363.78
$445.60
$415.82
$384.72
$398.34
$431.57
$429.76
$415.24
$405.63
$470.34
$439.66
$409.33
$495.58
$507.38
$453.92
$442.99
$481.15
$448.38
$442.11
$432.24
$396.76
$471.36
$463.47
$501.47
$454.83
$484.93
$358.84
$434.03
$431.84
$433.72
$458.60
$483.38
$425.99
$451.29
$497.68
$414.56
$497.03
$405.47
$410.65
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$617,063.64
$557,699.25
$423,615.00
$563,627.52
$412,268.18
$540,000.00
$665,357.13
$575,000.00
$460,991.38
$690,369.86
$670,068.78
$350,213.24
$430,928.57
$859,848.29
$670,000.00
$610,028.57
$522,109.02
$917,219.41
$407,675.00
$514,408.56
$1,206,840.31
$1,100,000.00
$702,101.73
$788,834.33
$368,196.00
$943,636.39
$630,366.67
$687,000.00
$673,424.37
$609,871.03
$357,452.63
$717,485.27
$615,250.00
$617,200.00
$486,557.14
$511,524.20
$341,117.73
$519,822.22
$864,196.15
$640,000.00
$634,955.82
$483,351.96
$381,449.41
$405,487.50
$416,500.00
$669,555.56
$589,133.65
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36 - Burlington $440.62 147 $852,098.82 17
360 - Alton West $442.02 100 $866,277.50 16
Apartment Unit $497.02 14 $363,817.43 16
Detached S443.80 56 $1,075,525.11 15
Semi-Detached $423.64 20 $740,625.00 20
Townhouse $392.53 10 $649,240.00 16

361 - Alton Central $444.36 37 $835,912.89 16
Apartment Unit $489.67 7 $374,344.43 10
Detached $441.81 20 $1,061,290.00 20
Semi-Detached $412.93 6 $752,816.67 14
Townhouse $424.38 4 $641,416.50 11

362 - Alton East $413.54 10 $770,200.00 21
Detached $399.75 2 $1,250,000.00 35
Semi-Detached $396.92 2 $687,500.00 22
Townhouse $423.69 6 $637,833.33 16

38 - Burlington $594.63 54 $1,800,101.67 79
380 - North Burlington Rural $594.63 54 $1,800,101.67 79
Detached $594.63 54 $1,800,101.67 79
Grand Total $479.60 2798 $773,701.38 21



