Updated: Oct 27th. Sold Year-To-Date
Data consolidated from ONDREB - Duplicate Removed

Status	Sold
Style	All
City	Burlington



Row Labels	Avg Price/Sqft	Count	Average Sold Price	Average DOM
Halton	\$479.60	2798	\$773,701.38	21
30 - Burlington	\$491.58	266	\$867,948.22	25
300 - Aldershot West	\$568.18	21	\$1,136,166.67	25
Apartment Unit	\$321.43	1	\$450,000.00	12
Detached	\$591.72	19	\$1,199,184.21	26
Townhouse	\$367.65	1	\$625,000.00	24
301 - Aldershot East	\$524.24	4	\$573,250.00	14
Detached	\$697.00	2	\$678,750.00	17
Townhouse	\$351.48	2	\$467,750.00	10
302 - Aldershot Central	\$464.89	59	\$664,969.15	20
Apartment Unit	\$454.97	9	\$360,153.33	20
Attached/Row	\$355.58	1	\$471,500.00	48
Detached	\$520.29	34	\$778,452.94	23
Semi-Detached	\$367.31	5	\$774,400.00	7
Townhouse	\$361.78	10	\$518,090.00	14
303 - Aldershot South	\$490.13	182	\$909,277.73	27
Apartment Unit	\$357.22	24	\$387,443.38	21
Attached/Row	\$342.67	2	\$745,000.00	22
Detached	\$552.89	124	\$1,116,102.47	30
Semi-Detached	\$368.98	7	\$577,357.14	16
Townhouse	\$372.12	25	\$490,468.00	20
31 - Burlington	\$513.41	374	\$713,925.46	24
310 - Plains	\$492.93	32	\$615,103.13	23
Detached	\$590.45	15	\$704,126.67	21
Townhouse	\$401.51	17	\$536,552.94	24
311 - Maple	\$467.45	170	\$631,704.66	25
Apartment Unit	\$439.04	84	\$500,790.12	27
Attached/Row	\$359.62	5	\$404,980.00	10
Detached	\$574.06	46	\$953,574.39	28
Semi-Detached	\$474.69	4	\$760,650.00	26
Townhouse	\$407.41	31	\$528,758.06	16
312 - Central	\$563.60	172	\$813,575.75	24
Apartment Unit	\$457.25	48	\$583,976.67	28
Attached/Row	\$483.07	1	\$1,229,900.00	53
Detached	\$637.52	97	\$949,873.70	23

Semi-Detached	\$471.09	5	\$741,100.00	12
Townhouse	\$479.35	21	\$706,238.10	18
32 - Burlington	\$474.96	330	\$652,246.18	16
320 - Dynes	\$466.73	99	\$621,537.12	18
Apartment Unit	\$255.78	11	\$308,754.55	14
Attached/Row	\$405.65	2	\$432,750.00	24
Detached	\$570.28	52	\$788,437.98	16
Semi-Detached	\$429.19	3	\$510,000.00	30
Townhouse	\$375.44	31	\$475,535.48	21
321 - Longmoor	\$498.88	95	\$684,574.13	17
Apartment Unit	\$427.35	5	\$382,480.00	14
Attached/Row	\$469.33	1	\$681,000.00	3
Detached	\$566.76	45	\$812,604.27	17
Link	\$444.59	2	\$741,075.00	5
Semi-Detached	\$474.67	9	\$579,311.11	22
Townhouse	\$423.35	33	\$581,151.52	16
322 - Pinedale	\$464.36	136	\$652,018.54	16
Apartment Unit	\$397.18	16	\$452,687.50	19
Attached/Row	\$457.69	1	\$595,000.00	19
Detached	\$529.58	64	\$777,792.52	16
Semi-Detached	\$420.57	11	\$628,354.55	12
Townhouse	\$403.76	44	\$548,770.45	14
33 - Burlington	\$561.81	326	\$1,020,147.44	22
330 - Roseland	\$565.05	84	\$1,296,645.10	28
Apartment Unit	\$323.08	1	\$420,000.00	10
Attached/Row	\$354.59	1	\$545,000.00	12
Detached	\$592.54	72	\$1,412,727.61	30
Townhouse	\$417.89	10	\$623,680.00	17
331 - Shoreacres	\$625.26	90	\$1,332,416.52	26
Apartment Unit	\$387.45	1	\$525,000.00	10
Detached	\$627.96	89	\$1,341,488.62	27
332 - Elizabeth Gardens	\$521.32	152	\$682,449.94	16
Apartment Unit	\$348.70	43	\$376,737.21	16
Attached/Row	\$303.87	1	\$440,000.00	3
Detached	\$638.90	85	\$879,218.24	17
Semi-Detached	·	1	\$617,000.00	6
Townhouse	\$392.27	22	\$533,733.68	13
34 - Burlington	\$456.44	384	\$686,436.53	19
340 - Tyandaga	\$442.45	96	\$928,141.67	26
Detached	\$467.43	70	\$1,086,491.43	29
Link	\$346.65	2	\$637,500.00	8
Semi-Detached	\$473.25	3	\$628,466.67	10
Townhouse	\$363.72	21	\$470,800.00	20
341 - Brant Hills	\$434.03	172	\$634,356.02	16
Apartment Unit	\$372.74	5	\$421,980.00	12
Attached/Row	\$382.40	1	\$478,000.00	32
Detached	\$484.27	88	\$762,251.68	15
D Ctd O. I.Cd	φ 10 1.27	30	Ψ. σΕ,Εσ1.σσ	

Link	\$447.37	22	\$617,063.64	16
Semi-Detached	\$458.59	16	\$557,699.25	14
Townhouse	\$315.90	40	\$423,615.00	20
342 - Mountainside	\$502.13	116	\$563,627.52	18
Apartment Unit	\$466.36	22	\$412,268.18	29
Attached/Row	\$367.85	1	\$540,000.00	22
Detached	\$579.54	62	\$665,357.13	16
Semi-Detached	\$451.74	2	\$575,000.00	23
Townhouse	\$363.78	29	\$460,991.38	16
35 - Burlington	\$445.60	917	\$690,369.86	17
350 - Headon Forest	\$415.82	219	\$670,068.78	16
Apartment Unit	\$384.72	34	\$350,213.24	13
Attached/Row	\$398.34	7	\$430,928.57	18
Detached	\$431.57	112	\$859,848.29	15
Link	\$429.76	3	\$670,000.00	21
Semi-Detached	\$415.24	7	\$610,028.57	29
Townhouse	\$405.63	56	\$522,109.02	19
	•			
351 - Millcroft	\$470.34	195	\$917,219.41	17
Apartment Unit	\$439.66	4	\$407,675.00	11
Attached/Row	\$409.33	9	\$514,408.56	21
Detached	\$495.58	88	\$1,206,840.31	15
Semi-Detached	\$507.38	1	\$1,100,000.00	24
Townhouse	\$453.92	93	\$702,101.73	19
352 - Orchard	\$442.99	158	\$788,834.33	15
Apartment Unit	\$481.15	25	\$368,196.00	17
Detached	\$448.38	96	\$943,636.39	15
Link	\$442.11	3	\$630,366.67	11
Semi-Detached	\$432.24	4	\$687,000.00	15
Townhouse	\$396.76	30	\$673,424.37	13
353 - Palmer	\$471.36	103	\$609,871.03	17
Apartment Unit	\$463.47	19	\$357,452.63	14
Detached	\$501.47	60	\$717,485.27	17
Link	\$454.83	4	\$615,250.00	15
Semi-Detached	\$484.93	6	\$617,200.00	17
Townhouse	\$358.84	14	\$486,557.14	19
354 - Tansley	\$434.03	108	\$511,524.20	16
Apartment Unit	\$431.84	52	\$341,117.73	15
Attached/Row	\$433.72	9	\$519,822.22	22
Detached	\$458.60	13	\$864,196.15	15
Semi-Detached	\$483.38	1	\$640,000.00	16
Townhouse	\$425.99	33	\$634,955.82	17
355 - Corporate	\$451.29	134	\$483,351.96	22
Apartment Unit	\$497.68	63	\$381,449.41	23
Attached/Row	\$414.56	8	\$405,487.50	37
Link	\$497.03	2	\$416,500.00	23
Semi-Detached	\$405.47	9	\$669,555.56	19
Townhouse	\$410.65	52	\$589,133.65	20
			·	

Apartment Unit	\$442.02 \$497.02	14	\$866,277.50 \$363,817.43	16 16
Detached	\$443.80	56	\$1,075,525.11	15
Semi-Detached	\$423.64	20	\$740,625.00	20
Townhouse	\$392.53	10	\$649,240.00	16
361 - Alton Central	\$444.36	37	\$835,912.89	16
Apartment Unit	\$489.67	7	\$374,344.43	10
Detached	\$441.81	20	\$1,061,290.00	20
Semi-Detached	\$412.93	6	\$752,816.67	14
Townhouse	\$424.38	4	\$641,416.50	11
362 - Alton East	\$413.54	10	\$770,200.00	21
Detached	\$399.75	2	\$1,250,000.00	35
2 000000				
Semi-Detached	\$396.92	2	\$687,500.00	22
Semi-Detached Townhouse	\$423.69	2 6	\$637,833.33	22 16
Semi-Detached Townhouse 38 - Burlington	\$423.69 \$594.63	6 54	\$637,833.33 \$1,800,101.67	16 79
Semi-Detached Townhouse	\$423.69 \$594.63 \$594.63	6 54 54	\$637,833.33 \$1,800,101.67 \$1,800,101.67	16
Semi-Detached Townhouse 38 - Burlington	\$423.69 \$594.63	6 54	\$637,833.33 \$1,800,101.67	16 79